L16000229382

(Re	questor's Name)	
(Ad	dress)	
(Ad	dress)	
(Cit	ty/State/Zip/Phone	e #)
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL
(Bu	siness Entity Nan	ne)
(Do	ocument Number)	
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	s of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	

Office Use Only



700293036287

12/20/16--01015--013 **130.00

16 DEC 20 PH 4: L7
SECRETARY OF STATE

T. BURCH DEC 21 2016

COVER LETTER

TO:	Registration Section Division of Corporations		
CHDIE	SRQ Cabinet Refacing LLC		
SUBJE		of Limited Lia	bility Company
The enc	losed Articles of Organization and fe	e(s) are submit	ted for filing.
Please r	eturn all correspondence concerning	this matter to th	ne following:
	Adam J. Rhoades		
		Name	of Person
		Firm	Company
	4281 Hearthstone Drive		
		A	ddress
	Sarasota, FL 34238		
	ADAMJRHOADES1981@GMA		and Zip Code
	E-mail address: (to b	e used for futu	re annual report notification)
For furthe	er information concerning this matter	, please call:	
	Adam J. Rhoades	941 at (928-1908
	Name of Person	_ `	Daytime Telephone Number
Enclose	d is a check for the following amount	t:	
] \$125.00	Filing Fee \$130.00 Filing Fe Certificate of Sta	tus ——Cer	5.00 Filing Fee & S160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
	Mailing Address		Street Address
	New Filing Section Division of Corporations		New Filing Section Division of Corporations
	P.O. Box 6327		Clifton Building
	Tallahassee, FL 32314		2661 Executive Center Circle

Tallahassee, FL 32301

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

	acing, LLC				
(Must e	end with the words "Limited Lia	ability Company	, "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")		
ARTICLE II - Address:					
The mailing address and stree	et address of the principal offic	e of the Limited	Liability Company is:		
<u>Prin</u>	cipal Office Address:		Mailing Address:		
4281 Hearthstone	Drive	4281	Hearthstone Drive		
Sarasota, FL 3423	38	Saras	sota, FL 34238		
					
ARTICLE III - Registered	Agent, Registered Office, & I	Registered Agen	nt's Signature:		
	Agent, Registered Office, & I			,	
(The Limited Liability Comp.		gistered Agent. \	nt's Signature: You must designate an individual o	<u>_</u> [[[] 0	***
(The Limited Liability Comp another business entity with	any cannot serve as its own Re an active Florida registration.)	gistered Agent.		6 0E	-
(The Limited Liability Comp another business entity with	any cannot serve as its own Re	gistered Agent.		ECRET	Con a period
(The Limited Liability Comp another business entity with	any cannot serve as its own Re an active Florida registration.)	gistered Agent.	You must designate an individual of LA	6 DEC 20	distant.
(The Limited Liability Comp another business entity with	any cannot serve as its own Re an active Florida registration.) eet address of the registered ag Chester M. Rhoades	gistered Agent.	You must designate an individual of PAHASSEE	6 DEC 20 PM	
(The Limited Liability Comp another business entity with	any cannot serve as its own Re an active Florida registration.) eet address of the registered ag Chester M. Rhoades N	gistered Agent. \ ent are:	You must designate an individual of PAHASSEE	6 DEC 20 PM	
(The Limited Liability Comp another business entity with	eet address of the registered ag Chester M. Rhoades N 4281 Hearthstone Drive	gistered Agent. \ ent are:	You must designate an individual of PAHASSEE	6 DEC 20 PM	
(The Limited Liability Comp another business entity with	any cannot serve as its own Re an active Florida registration.) eet address of the registered ag Chester M. Rhoades N	gistered Agent. \ ent are:	You must designate an individual on LAHASSEE, FLOR	6 DEC 20 PM	
(The Limited Liability Comp another business entity with	eet address of the registered ag Chester M. Rhoades N 4281 Hearthstone Drive	gistered Agent. \ ent are:	You must designate an individual of PAHASSEE	6 DEC 20 PM	
(The Limited Liability Comp another business entity with	cannot serve as its own Re an active Florida registration.) eet address of the registered ag Chester M. Rhoades N 4281 Hearthstone Drive Florida street address (P	gistered Agent. \ ent are:	You must designate an individual of PAHASSEE	6 DEC 20 PM	
(The Limited Liability Comp another business entity with	any cannot serve as its own Re an active Florida registration.) eet address of the registered ag Chester M. Rhoades N	gistered Agent. \ ent are:	You must designate an individual of PAHASSEE	6 DEC 20 PM	4132
(The Limited Liability Comp another business entity with	cannot serve as its own Re an active Florida registration.) eet address of the registered ag Chester M. Rhoades N 4281 Hearthstone Drive Florida street address (P Sarasota FL 34238	ent are:	You must designate an individual of LAHASSEE. FLORIDA	6 DEC 20 PM	

Clust M Tolload

Registered Agent's Signature (REQUIRED)

(CONTINUED)

Page 1 of 2

ARTICLE	IV.
---------	-----

The name and address of each person authorized to manage and control the Limited Liability Company:

Title: "AMBR" = Authorized Me	Name and Address:
"MGR" = Manager AMBR	Adam J. Rhoades 4281 Hearthstone Drive
AMBR	Sarasota, FL 34238 Jason Gelardo 2350 Gulf Gate Drive Sarasota, FL 34231
	FLORIDA
(Use attachment if necessar	y)
he date of filing.)	e must be specific and cannot be more than five business days prior to or 90 days after ck does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be listed as
ARTICLE VI: Other provisions, if an	y.
REQUIRED SIGNATUR	E:
_Aa	ture of a member or an authorized representative of a member.
This docum I am aware	thent is executed in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes, that any false information submitted in a document to the Department of State a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.

Filing Fees:

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent

\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)

\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)